
   
  
Rensselaerville Ramble Trail Run/Walk - 6/18/2016 
Huyck Preserve, Rensselaerville, NY 
 
Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
 8 Mile Rabbit Run 
 
 
   Pl Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age   City/State                    Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  2716  Northan, Brian             M41  Guilderland, NY               1:04:14 
    2  2722  Lecuyer, Jason             M34  Schenectady, NY               1:16:50 
    3  2717  Peterson, Dana             W45  Voorheesville, NY             1:17:43 
    4  2733  Gavin, Dermot              M35  Preston Hollow, NY            1:19:38 
    5  2715  Northan, Jessica           W40  Guilderland, NC               1:20:47 
    6  2728  Dee, Tara                  W23  Bennington, VT                1:20:50 
    7  2712  Degroff, Kenneth           M56  Middleburgh, NY               1:25:18 
    8  2719  Didrich, Kim               W36  Guilderland, NY               1:28:50 
    9  2704  McCarthy, John             M44  Albany, NY                    1:28:57 
   10  2702  Warburton, Emily           W35  Medusa, NY                    1:31:32 
   11  2723  Butler, Taneesha           W40  Loudonville, NY               1:32:29 
   12  2718  Myron, Damian              M31  Troy, NY                      1:35:08 
   13  2711  Degroff, Vicki             W53  Middleburgh, NY               1:35:27 
   14  2727  Manley, Christopher        M37  Worcester, NY                 1:44:07 
   15  2707  Sodano, Meg                W37  Albany, NY                    1:47:18 
   16  2721  Morin, Dara                W32  Schenectady, NY               1:49:34 
   17  2713  Maughan, Barbara           W48  Castleton-on-Hudson, NY       1:52:28 
   18  2724  Drebitko, Edward           M53  Malta, NY                     1:59:09 
   19  2725  Davis, Camille             W36  East Greenbush, NY            1:59:10 
   20  2703  Howard, Jamie              M50  Albany, NY                    2:06:00 
   21  2726  Douglas, Camille           W64  Medusa, NY                    2:57:27 
   22  2710  Rohl, Sharon               W57  Selkirk, NY                   3:14:40 
   23  2706  Vardabash, Barbara         W61  Westerlo, NY                  3:14:40 
 
 
 
Age Groups 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State              Time 
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women  
  1 Peterson, Dana           W45 Voorheesville, NY      1:17:43 
 
Overall Results Men  
  1 Northan, Brian           M41 Guilderland, NY        1:04:14 
 
 
Women 
 
20-29 Results - Women  
  1 Dee, Tara                W23 Bennington, VT         1:20:50 
 
30-39 Results - Women  
  1 Didrich, Kim             W36 Guilderland, NY        1:28:50 
  2 Warburton, Emily         W35 Medusa, NY             1:31:32 
  3 Sodano, Meg              W37 Albany, NY             1:47:18 
  4 Morin, Dara              W32 Schenectady, NY        1:49:34 
  5 Davis, Camille           W36 East Greenbush, NY     1:59:10 
 
 



  
40-49 Results - Women  
  1 Northan, Jessica         W40 Guilderland, NC        1:20:47 
  2 Butler, Taneesha         W40 Loudonville, NY        1:32:29 
  3 Maughan, Barbara         W48 Castleton-on-Hudson,NY 1:52:28 
 
50-59 Results - Women  
  1 Degroff, Vicki           W53 Middleburgh, NY        1:35:27 
  2 Rohl, Sharon             W57 Selkirk, NY            3:14:40 
 
60-69 Results - Women  
  1 Douglas, Camille         W64 Medusa, NY             2:57:27 
  2 Vardabash, Barbara       W61 Westerlo, NY           3:14:40 
 
 
 
Men 
 
 
30-39 Results - Men  
  1 Lecuyer, Jason           M34 Schenectady, NY        1:16:50 
  2 Gavin, Dermot            M35 Preston Hollow, NY     1:19:38 
  3 Myron, Damian            M31 Troy, NY               1:35:08 
  4 Manley, Christopher      M37 Worcester, NY          1:44:07 
 
40-49 Results - Men  
  1 McCarthy, John           M44 Albany, NY             1:28:57 
 
50-59 Results - Men  
  1 Degroff, Kenneth         M56 Middleburgh, NY        1:25:18 
  2 Drebitko, Edward         M53 Malta, NY              1:59:09 
  3 Howard, Jamie            M50 Albany, NY             2:06:00 


